
CCIJ2*-S

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Keiko KABASHIMA (WINTER-NISHI) (JPN) · Józef SNIEZEK (POL)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 %Rank

803 Bankier 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 72,27 27,4 172,611

Zuzanna SPOLOWICZ 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 15,0 72,95 1

810 Go Jack 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,77 31,1 268,862

Karolina MIŚ 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,95 4

816 Ludwig 282 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,32 31,7 368,303

Matti GARLICHS 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 67,27 7

811 Haendel 6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,27 31,7 368,305

Hanna SERGIEL 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,32 2

806 Eldorado 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,05 32,5 567,506

Andrea NOVOTNA 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,95 4

817 Nestor S 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,73 32,6 667,394

Hanna SERGIEL 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,05 8

813 Huaso 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 3,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 66,82 33,3 766,707

Marlene HAYESSEN 6,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 3,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 14,0 66,59 10

818 Red Sunrise 2 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,86 33,4 866,5910

Laura GILLMAIER 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 69,32 2

805 D'Artagnan 215 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 13,0 65,45 33,9 966,149

Jonathan FISCHER 6,0 7,0 4,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 9,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 66,82 9

804 Bankiet 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 61,82 35,2 1064,7712

Oliwia MYCIO 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,73 6

815 Kurier 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 13,0 66,36 35,2 1064,778

Andrea NOVOTNA 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 63,18 13

802 Aristo A-Z 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 61,82 36,5 1263,5212

Patrycja URBANIAK 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,23 11

807 First Kiss 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 61,14 37,5 1362,5014

Weronika KRZECKA 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,86 12

801 Allerupgårds Fantastique 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 2,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 60,91 38,3 1461,7015

Caroline LARSEN 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,50 14

809 Fluke Of Nature 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,41 38,3 1461,7011

Friedrich QUAST 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 60,00 15

814 Iventa 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 60,91 40,2 1659,7715

Magdalena ZUKOWSKA 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 12,0 58,64 16

812 Hennessy 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 59,77 41,1 1758,8617
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Marek POKORNY 6,5 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 11,0 57,95 18

217 Dornroeschen P 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 57,05 42,2 1857,8418

Hannah PFITZMANN 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 2,0 3,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 58,64 16

Technical Delegate: Iris GOEDICKE-RUGGABER (GER)18 Competitors
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